LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT DU FINISTERE

INDIVIDUEL CADET 1ERE DIVISION
26.02.2022

Epreuves

-48
+30pts) TARDIVEL Elise (29, BRE)
+10pts) DERRIEN Ines (29, BRE )

LE DIOURIS Loane (29, BRE)
+10pts) BONAVITA Camille (29, BRE)

MARIN Leana (29, BRE )

-52
+10pts) PAPE Orianne (29, BRE)
DES COGNETS--JULIE Tess (29, BRE)

+20pts) CADO Ines (29, BRE)
+10pts) OMARI Ines (29, BRE)
+10pts) DUFETELLE Flavie (29, BRE)

DUFETELLE Victoria (29, BRE)

DOJO DU PORZAY

KUMO

DOJO DE L AULNE

SEI BU KAN

CSAM - DPB

DOJO IGNACIEN

KUMO

A JUDO BELON ET L AVEN

KIAI CLUB BREST

DOJO DES ABERS

DOJO DES ABERS



NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

GAUVIN Mathilde (29, BRE)

LE BOURCH Justine (29, BRE)
AUGE Lison (29, BRE)

PRAUD Maelys (29, BRE)
EXMELIN Norah (29, BRE)
LE GRAND Soline (29, BRE)
RACHIDI Margot (29, BRE )
CABIC Lyloo (29, BRE)
DEFOSSE Claire (29, BRE)
ROCUET Elsie (29, BRE)

COLIN Alesia (29, BRE)

ROULLIER BIDELOGNE Loann (29, BRE)

BILLAUD Sephora (29, BRE)
BROGGI Taina (29, BRE)

MISSAAR Linde (29, BRE)
COM Anaelle (29, BRE)
DEROUT Noan (29, BRE)
OBERT Margot (29, BRE)
LECOQ Eulalie (29, BRE)

RACHIDI Sarah (29, BRE)

-57

-63

KUMO

DOJO DU PORZAY

DOJO SANSHIRO

KUMO

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

JUDO CLUB CONCARNOIS

KIAI CLUB BREST

KUMO

J C DOUARNENISTE

DOJO ST PHILIBERT TREGUNC

SHUDOKAN BREST

DOJO SANSHIRO

KUMO

KUMO

A JUDO BELON ET L AVEN

DOJO DES ABERS

SEISHINKAN

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

DOJO DES ABERS

KIAI CLUB BREST



+20pts) CARIOU Mathilde (29, BRE) DOJO DES ABERS

+10pts) LOAEC Melina (29, BRE) DOJO BRESTOIS
MENARD Agathe (29, BRE ) KUMO
-46
+10pts) ROSPARS Louis (29, BRE) DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE
+20pts) LE DANTEC Noa (29, BRE) DOJO DES ABERS
+10pts) BLIN Noe (29, BRE) DOJO BRESTOIS
+10pts) GOAS Osvann (29, BRE) A JUDO BELON ET L AVEN
-50
(+40pts) TOUDIC Clement (29, BRE) KUMO
(+30pts) STELANDRE Gurvan (29, BRE) DOJO DES ABERS
+17pts) CORFA Robin (29, BRE) DOJO DES ABERS
+10pts) FERDJIOUI Nils (29, BRE) KIAI CLUB BREST
LE VOURCH Pierre (29, BRE) KUMO
-55
+10pts) EVAIN Maxime (29, BRE) DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE
CAILLIAU Tristan (29, BRE) DOJO DU PORZAY
(+20pts) LANCIEN Anthony (29, BRE) KIAI CLUB BREST
+10pts) COLLEU Rafael (29, BRE) DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE
+10pts) GRIMAULT VIDELO Neve (29, BRE) DOJO DES ABERS
PAPE Valentin (29, BRE) KUMO
BERNICOT Matthias (29, BRE) DOJO DES ABERS

GASPARD Elias (29, BRE) DOJO SANSHIRO



4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+50 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+60 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

MOIRE Elouan (29, BRE )
DECKER Gabriel (29, BRE)
LE GOUIL Erwan (29, BRE)

LETEURE CORTELLA Mate (29, BRE)
MISSAAR Rafi (29, BRE)

POYET Benjamin (29, BRE)
VAUTRAIN Matheo (29, BRE)
BELLOEIL Kylian (29, BRE )

COGNARD Davny (29, BRE)

DESCARPENTRIES Enzo (29, BRE)

FREJOUX Korentin (29, BRE)
HULIN Paol (29, BRE)
LEPOITTEVIN LESVALLE Nathan (29, BRE)

MORVEZEN Ylan (29, BRE)

PIAT Felix (29, BRE)

RABAN Noam (29, BRE)

ROBIC Jonathan (29, BRE)

CLEDIC Malo (29, BRE)
BURY Tylian (29, BRE)
STEPHAN Mathias (29, BRE)

VILAR Pheun Naguel (29, BRE)

CALVARIN Jonah (29, BRE )

KUMO

SEI BU KAN

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

KUMO

A JUDO BELON ET L AVEN

SHUEIKAN

KUMO

DOJO DES ETANGS

DOJO DES 3 RIVIERES

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

KUMO

DOJO DES ABERS

A JUDO BELON ET L AVEN

SHUEIKAN

DOJO DES ABERS

DOJO DES ETANGS

SEISHINKAN

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

DOJO ST PHILIBERT TREGUNC

KUMO

CSAM - DPB

DOJO DES ABERS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

VILALA Enzo (29, BRE)
ABDOUN Tahar (29, BRE)
CORNEC Dylan (29, BRE)
GERARD Ewen (29, BRE)
GOUJON Yael (29, BRE)
GUYONNET Nathan (29, BRE)
HENAULT Gatien (29, BRE)
LE METAYER Samuel (29, BRE)
LEFEUVRE Brieuc (29, BRE)
MILIN Enzo (29, BRE)
MOREAU Titouan (29, BRE)
NICOLAS Maxim (29, BRE)
OUPTIER Tristan (29, BRE)
PARENT Elouan (29, BRE)

PINA SILAS BENGA Martin (29, BRE)

-73
EL YOUNSI llyas (29, BRE)
COATMELLEC Malo (29, BRE)
MILIN Lucas (29, BRE)

VAN DER BEKEN Antoine (29, BRE)
LE COZ Antoine (29, BRE)
MORELLEC Yorig (29, BRE)
CHARCOSSEY Elric (29, BRE)

LAURENT Keyvan (29, BRE )

DOJO DES 3 RIVIERES

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

DOJO BRO FOEN

DOJO GUILERIEN

KUMO

DOJO DES ABERS

DOJO ST PHILIBERT TREGUNC

DOJO ST PHILIBERT TREGUNC

KUMO

KIAI CLUB BREST

A.S.P.T.T. BREST

DOJO DES 3 RIVIERES

KUMO

A.S.P.T.T. BREST

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

DOJO SANSHIRO

KUMO

DOJO ST PHILIBERT TREGUNC

DOJO BRO FOEN

DOJO DES ABERS

DOJO BRO FOEN

DOJO DES ETANGS



NC CALLOCH Jules (29, BRE)
NC COLLEU LAMBERT Gregoire (29, BRE)
NC @10pts) GOMES CASTRO Bruno Filipe (29, BRE)
NC (20pts) INIZAN Alessio (29, BRE)
NC MAHEC Guenole (29, BRE)
NC ROUSSEL Brieuc (29, BRE)
-81
STEPHAN Lorenzo (29, BRE)
W 10pts) WUNCH Noah (29, BRE)
4 BRIAND Loick (29, BRE)
5 GRILO Thomas (29, BRE)
6 BERA BLIN Evan (29, BRE)
-90
(+20pts) BASCOP Aelig (29, BRE)
+10pts) LAMOUR Gabriel (29, BRE)
URRUTIA Tristan (29, BRE)
4 ZAHRI Adam (29, BRE)
+90

RAOUL Malo (29, BRE)

DOJO ST PHILIBERT TREGUNC

JUDO CLUB CONCARNOIS

DOJO DES ABERS

DOJO SANSHIRO

DOJO ST PHILIBERT TREGUNC

SEI BU KAN

KUMO

DOJO PAYS DE ST RENAN

KUMO

KUMO

DOJO DE L IROISE

KUMO

KIAI CLUB BREST

DOJO PAYS DE ST RENAN

DOJO BRESTOIS

A JUDO BELON ET L AVEN



